Calgary Board of Education
2014/15 Achievement Test Results Based On All Students Enrolled

Grade 6

Science Written in English

Percent of Percent of
Students Students

Achieving Achieving

Percentage of Acceptable Standard of

Students Writing Standard Excellence
CBE 92.9 78.4 26.2
Province 89.7 76.0 25.9
Alex Munro School 87.5 65.6 9.4
Alexander Ferguson School 100.0 90.9 394
All Boys Alternative Program 82.4 70.6 235
Altadore School 96.7 96.7 66.7
Annie Foote School 79.0 46.8 1.6
Annie Gale School 100.0 92.6 25.9
Arbour Lake Middle School 97.0 87.8 26.2
Balmoral School 99.1 97.4 447
Battalion Park School 98.8 95.1 59.3
Beddington Heights School 100.0 85.4 25.0
Belfast School 100.0 80.8 26.9
Belvedere Parkway School 98.1 69.8 17.0
Bishop Pinkham School 93.3 84.4 22.2
Bowcroft School 92.9 75.0 25.0
Braeside School 100.0 100.0 28.0
Briar Hill School 81.3 81.3 53.1
Bridlewood School 94.2 73.9 7.2
Buchanan School 91.7 45.8 12,5
Cambrian Heights School 91.1 82.2 22.2
Capitol Hill School 90.6 90.6 81.3
Captain John Palliser School 98.9 92.6 46.3
Captain Nichola Goddard School 94.4 84.5 20.5
Catherine Nichols Gunn School 86.4 68.2 18.2
Cecil Swanson School 84.8 67.4 13.0
Cedarbrae School 96.7 76.7 13.3
Chaparral School 95.5 95.5 28.8
Chief Justice Milvain School 97.2 69.4 5.6
Chinook Park School 93.0 79.1 20.9
Colonel Irvine School 98.4 92.6 33.6
Colonel J. Fred Scott School 94.3 71.4 8.6
Colonel Macleod School 96.8 51.6 6.5
Colonel Walker School 94.1 82.4 5.9
Connaught School 41.4 27.6 3.4




Crossing Park School
David Thompson School
Deer Run School
Douglas Harkness School
Dr. E. W. Coffin School
Dr. Gladys McKelvie Egbert
Earl Grey School
Edgemont School

Elbow Park School
Elboya School

Erin Woods School
Ernest Morrow School
Ethel M. Johnson School
Fairview School
Falconridge School

Fish Creek School

G.W. Skene School
Glamorgan School
Glenbrook School
Glendale School

Grant MacEwan School
Guy Weadick School
Haultain Memorial School
Hawkwood School
Haysboro School
Hillhurst School
Huntington Hills School
Jennie Elliott School
Keeler School

Killarney School

Lake Bonavista School
Langevin School

Louis Riel School
Marion Carson School
Marlborough School
Mayland Heights School
Midnapore School
Monterey Park School
Mount View School
Mountain Park School
Nellie McClung School
Nickle School

North Haven School
Nose Creek School

O.S. Geiger School
Olympic Heights School
Patrick Airlie School

100.0
98.2
100.0
86.0
96.8
87.2
80.0
98.1
100.0
97.9
87.0
68.6
79.2
98.8
83.6
95.5
93.8
98.5
97.7
97.1
87.1
85.3
100.0
95.3
100.0
100.0
97.7
95.2
86.7
92.3
100.0
98.0
99.0
100.0
97.4
100.0
94.9
88.2
100.0
94.0
100.0
95.8
94.7
88.0
90.6
97.5
90.0

87.7
74.3
63.5
44.2
96.8
47.9
77.1
95.3
100.0
85.1
22.2
37.1
74.0
96.5
50.7
90.0
68.8
93.8
69.8
82.9
71.0
61.8
96.2
91.9
86.7
98.5
86.0
94.0
68.9
92.3
100.0
98.0
93.8
94.9
64.1
91.7
69.2
52.9
94.1
87.3
97.9
79.7
84.2
66.4
66.0
96.3
30.0

17.0
15.0
154
7.0
45.2
3.2
45.7
52.3
79.2
25.5
1.9
2.9
195
62.8
14.9
35.5
7.8
60.0
18.6
17.1
9.7
2.9
23.1
46.5
20.0
68.2
18.6
57.1
2.2
30.8
53.8
36.0
62.9
48.7
7.7
25.0
7.7
5.9
5.9
30.7
58.3
20.3
13.2
6.4
5.7
53.8
0.0




Penbrooke Meadows School
Pineridge School

Prince of Wales School
Queen Elizabeth School
R. T. Alderman School
Ramsay School
Ranchlands School
Richmond School
Rideau Park School
Riverbend School
Robert Warren School
Rosedale School
Rosemont School
Rosscarrock School
Rundle School

Samuel W. Shaw School
Senator Patrick Burns School
Sherwood School

Silver Springs School
Simon Fraser School
Simons Valley School
Sir John Franklin School
Sir Wilfrid Laurier School
Stanley Jones School
Sunalta School
Sundance School
Sunnyside School

Ted Harrison School
Terrace Road School
Thomas B Riley School
Thorncliffe School
Twelve Mile Coulee School
University School

Valley Creek School
Valley View School

Vista Heights School
W.O. Mitchell School
West Dalhousie School
West Dover School
West Springs School
\Wildwood School
Willow Park School
\Woodbine School
Woodlands School
\Woodman School

97.1
78.1
100.0
91.9
97.7
100.0
91.5
78.8
83.9
97.4
96.0
100.0
100.0
72.7
92.6
94.0
96.0
96.4
96.8
100.0
98.8
82.6
98.9
94.2
97.6
100.0
100.0
91.2
70.6
97.4
95.0
96.0
89.2
99.0
100.0
88.2
100.0
86.7
100.0
100.0
81.3
93.3
95.7
81.6
77.6

70.6
50.0
88.5
81.1
84.7
71.4
66.1
36.4
80.6
73.7
78.7
100.0
82.4
50.1
66.7
66.4
91.3
51.8
83.9
89.7
94.0
58.7
92.6
75.4
95.2
77.3
100.0
590.1
58.8
96.1
70.0
85.7
86.5
87.3
64.1
70.6
93.8
80.0
64.5
97.5
72.0
85.7
91.5
78.9
61.2

8.8
12.5
23.1
40.5
23.7
42.9
15.3

6.1
58.1
21.1
22.7
46.4
11.8

4.5

3.7
11.2
34.1

3.6
22.6
19.1
41.0
10.9
34.7
17.4
57.1
22.7
56.3

7.3
11.8
57.1
15.0
29.7
54.1
255

7.7

5.9
25.0
311

3.2
42.5
24.0
21.0
25.5
50.0
14.3




